EQUIPO
Bombers
Cacique
Cardenales
Cuban King
Diamondbacks
Esmeralda
Guerrilla
Havana
Indios
Los Reyes
Marlins
Orientales
Port Charlotte
Rays
Red Sox
Spartan
TOTALES

EQUIPO
Bombers
Cacique
Cardenales
Cuban King
Diamondbacks
Esmeralda
Guerrilla
Havana
Indios
Los Reyes
Marlins
Orientales
Port Charlotte
Rays
Red Sox
Spartan
TOTALES

CB
109
89
97
110
129
108
161
107
105
156
138
161
115
104
104
116

1909 1627 452 617
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VB
89
86
74
96
116
91
136
99
91
119
122
140
96
93
81
98
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C
28
13
24
33
21
29
42
27
28
48
26
34
31
22
28
18
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H 2B 3B HR

38 3 2
24 0 O
30 7 1
41 4 1
41 3 3
38 5 2
5 7 3
41 5 3
34 8 1
43 2 2
46 6 4
52 3 0
47 5 3
31 4 3
27 6 3
29 4 0

72 31

JR JG JP
3 1 2
0O 0 3
1 1 2
0 3 O
2 1 3
0 3 O
o 2 2
1 2 1
1 2 1
2 4 0
2 2 2
2 2 2
1 1 2
o 1 2
o 1 2
3 1 3
18 27 27
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PRO
333
0
333
1000
250
1000
500
667
667
1000
500
500
333
333
333
250
500

B
57
24
39
50
50
47
80
52
47
58
60
55
61
41
42
33

796
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VB
100
103
96
79
131
85
135
93
91
120
115
124
82
89
70
114
1627

ESTADISTICAS COLECTIVAS
Eliminatoria
Il Liga Softball Flow Latino

OFENSIVA
Cl SH SF BB
26 0 2 18
10 0 0 3
21 0 6 17
30 0 2 12
17 0 3 10
28 0 2 15
40 0 5 20
23 0 3 5
24 0 4 10
34 0 4 33
23 0 4 12
20 0 3 18
26 0 4 15
16 0 3 8
24 0 4 19
14 0 5 13
376 0 54 228
BE HP CP CL
112 50 30 22
130 42 40 30
112 41 34 28
95 31 21 16
150 57 41 40
98 22 13 13
146 52 27 12
115 33 33 28
103 33 27 20
136 37 23 16
128 49 25 17
138 39 31 24
109 34 31 30
109 32 23 17
87 21 17 11
141 44 36 26

1909 617 452 350

1154
582
1012
1003
826
1007
1054
955
936
975
912
828
1175
816
961
699
932
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Bl SO DB O-l BPD OPS
0O 2 0 O 3
0O 0 O 0 ©
0O 3 0 O 2
1 1 0 O 3
0O 0 O 0 O
3 2 0 0 O
0o 2 0 0 O
0O 2 0 0 O
3 0 0 0 O
0o 2 0 0 O
0O 3 0 O 1
0O 2 0 O 2
0o 2 0 O 6
1 2 0 0 O
2 3 0 0 0O
0O 4 0 O 2
10 30 0 O 19
SO BB Bl 2B 3B
o 8 0 7 3
0 26 0 2 O
3 14 2 5 1
3 11 0 4 1
4 16 0 5 2
4 10 0 2 O
1 6 0 9 4
0 19 0 5 2
4 9 2 8 4
2 14 0 2 O
0O 9 0 4 3
0O 9 0 2 3
2 24 0 3 3
4 18 0 3 1
0 13 3 5 1
3 22 3 6 3
30 228 10 72 31
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OBP
514
303
485
482
395
491
466
430
419
487
420
435
539
375
442
362
443
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SLG
640
279
527
521
431
516
588
525
516
487
492
393
635
441
519
337
489
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AVE JJ INN
427 3 18,0
279 3 18,0
405 3 19,2
427 3 19,0
353 4 24,2
418 3 21,0
404 4 28,0
414 3 21,0
374 3 19,0
361 4 27,0
377 4 25,0
371 4 28,2
490 3 18,2
333 3 19,2
333 3 18,2
296 4 25,0
379 54 351,0
DB WP BK
0 4 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 6 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 3 0
0 13 0
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Actualizado: 05/10/2024

DEFENSA
(0] A E
54 22 6
54 18 7
59 21 4
57 20 4
74 25 8
63 21 0
84 23 7
63 26 6
58 10 6
81 31 4
75 31 3
86 31 7
56 17 1
59 25 4
53 30 8
75 23 6
1051 374 81
EL WHIP PCL
18,0 3,22 8,56
18,0 3,78 11,67
19,2 2,80 9,97
19,0 2,21 5,89
242 296 11,35
21,0 152 4,33
28,0 2,07 3,00
21,0 248 9,33
19,0 221 7,37
27,0 1,89 4,15
25,0 2,32 4,76
28,2 1,67 5,86
18,2 3,11 11,25
19,2 2,54 6,05
18,2 1,82 4,13
250 264 7,28
351,0 2,41 6,98

TL
82
79
84
81
107
84
114
95
74
116
109
124
74
88
91
104
1506

AVE
500
408
427
392
435
259
385
355
363
308
426
315
415
360
300
386
379

AVE_D
927
911
952
951
925
1000
939
937
919
966
972
944
986
955
912
942
946



